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TULSA CORTEN STEEL FIREPIT - REDFIRE
OUT-80-243

Tulsa firepit in a natural corten steel firepit, as will fit perfect into nature surroundings. This firepit is a cosy and nice addition to
the garden or terrace.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type
Producttype Outdoor Brazier
Tulsa
Brand Red Fire
Fuel Wood
Use Outdoor
Warranty 2 years
Size
Length/Width 47 cm
Height 21 cm
Depth 47 cm
Diameter 47 cm
Weight 1,8 kg
50
25
50
2
Appearance
Materials Corten Steel
Colour Corten Steel (Rust)

Shape

Round
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